

Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209 e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com

Dated:08.05.2023

To whom it may concern

This is to certified that Ms. Dolon Banerjee student of Geography Department, Bearing Reg. no- KNU20106001432 has successfully completed her 6th semester project work/ field work on "Disaster Management" under the supervision of Prof. Surobali Murmu.

Swapali mwumn

Teacher-in-charge
Durgapur Women's College
Teacher-in-Charge
Durgapur Women's College

Signature of the Guide

Signature of the TIC



Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209 e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com

Dated:08.05.2023

To whom it may concern

This is to certified that Ms. Riya Rakshit student of Geography Department, Bearing Reg. no-KNU20106001407 has successfully completed her 6th semester project work/ field work on "Disaster Management" under the supervision of Prof. Surobali Murmu.

Sweepali mwemme

Signature of the Guide

Teacher-in-charge
Durgapur Women's College
Teacher-in-Charge
Durgapur Women's College

Signature of the TIC



Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209 e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com

Dated:08.05.2023

To whom it may concern

This is to certified that Ms. Archita Dhibar student of Geography Department, Bearing Reg. no- KNU20106001514 has successfully completed her 6th semester project work / field work on "Disaster Management" under the supervision of Prof. Surobali Murmu

Swapali mwimi

Signature of the Guide

Teacher-in-charge
Durgapur Women's College
Teacher-in-Charge
Durgapur Women's College

Signature of the TIC



Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209 e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com

Dated:08.05.2022

To whom it may concern

This is to certified that Ms. ANKITA BISWAS student of Zoology Department, Bearing Reg. no-106221220036 has successfully completed her 1st semester project work / field work on "West Bengal's most popular Marine and Ecotone region" under the supervision of Dr. Ramansu Goswami.

Comment yourners

Signature of the Guide

Teacher-in-charge
Durgapur Women's College
Teacher-in-Charge
Durgapur Women's College

Signature of the TIC



Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209 e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com

Dated:08.05.2023

To whom it may concern

This is to certified that Ms. SHREYASHRE BISWAS student of Zoology Department, Bearing Reg. no- 106221220031 has successfully completed her 1st semester project work / field work on "West Bengal's most popular Marine and Ecotone region," under the supervision of Dr. Ramansu Goswami

Cananis Josnami

Signature of the Guide

Teacher-in-charge
Durgapur Women's College
Teacher-in-Charge
Durgapur Women's College

Signature of the TIC



Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209 e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com

Dated:08.05.2023

To whom it may concern

This is to certified that Ms. Shifa Dutta student of Zoology Department, Bearing Reg. no-KNU20106001347 has successfully completed her 6th semester project work on "West Bengal's most popular Marine and Ecotone region" under the supervision of Dr. Ramansu Goswami.

Jamanes Gosmani

Signature of the Guide

Teacher-in-charge
Durgapur Women's College
Durgapur Women's College

Signature of the TIC



Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209 e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com

Dated:10.12.2022

To whom it may concern

This is to certified that Ms. ARPITA CHAKRABORTY student of Computer Science Department, Bearing Reg. no- KNU20106001195 has successfully completed her 5th semester project work/ field work on "LIBRARY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM" under the supervision of Prof. Sudip Kumar Palit.

Signature of the Guide

Teacher-in-charge
Durgapur Women's College
Teacher-in-Charge
Durgapur Women's College

Signature of the TIC



Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209 e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com

Dated:10.12.2022

To whom it may concern

This is to certified that Ms. SUDIPTA POBI student of Computer Science Department, Bearing Reg. no- KNU20106001404 has successfully completed her 5th semester project work / field work on "LIBRARY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM" under the supervision of Prof. Sudip Kumar Palit.

Signature of the Guide

Teacher-in-charge
Durgapur Women's College
Teacher-In-Charge
Durgapur Women's College

Signature of the TIC



Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University

Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209

e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com

Dated:10.12.2022

To whom it may concern

This is to certified that Ms. MAITREYE DAS student of Computer Science Department, Bearing Reg. no- KNU20106001388 has successfully completed her 5th semester project work / field work on "LIBRARY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM" under the supervision of Prof. Sudip Kumar Palit,

Signature of the Guide

Teacher-in-charge
Durgapur Women's College
Teacher-in-Charge
Durgapur Women's College

Signature of the TIC



Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University

Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209

e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com

Dated:10.12.2022

To whom it may concern

This is to certified that Ms Jhulan Karmakar student of Computer Science Department, Bearing Reg. no- KNU20106001631 has successfully completed her 5th semester project work / field work on "LIBRARY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM" under the supervision of Prof. Sudip Kumar Palit.

Signature of the Guide

Teacher-in-charge
Durgapur Women's College
Teacher-in-Charge
Durgapur Women's College

Signature of the TIC